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Email 

ABNA Thomas 
Paolicchi 

9901 S. Western Avenue, Suite 001 
Chicago, IL 60643 

773-881-4788 
x1115 

 tpaolicchi@abnacorp.com 

Cabo Construction 
Corporation 

Robert Bohac 1270 S. Kostner Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60623 

773-521-2226 773-521-2228 robertbohac@caboconstructioncorp.com 

Concrete Structures of the 
Midwest 

Ireneo Lorenzo 1845 Western Drive 
West Chicago, IL 60185-1791 

630-293-5775 630-293-5814 nlorenzo@concretestructures.net 

Contech Engineered 
Solutions, LLC 

A.J. Margetis 1200 Harger Road, Suite 707 
Oak Brook, IL 60523 

773-661-9794 773-634-8085 amargetis@conteches.com 

Efficiency Shoring & Supply Blake Stevens 1906 E. Cass Street 
Joliet, IL 60432 

815-893-6700 815-981-4441 bstevens@efficiencyshoring.com 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen 
General Contractors 

Michael Walsh 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-444-3474 773-714-0883 mwalsh@fhpaschen.com 

Jay Dee Contractors, Inc. Robert Forgue 38881 Schoolcraft Road 
Livonia, MI 48150 

734-591-3400 734-464-6868 rforgue@jaydee.us  

Jay Dee Contractors, Inc. Mark LaFave 38881 Schoolcraft Road 
Livonia, MI 48150 

734-591-3400 734-464-6868 mlafave@jaydee.us  

Jay Dee Contractors, Inc. Lewis Shapiro 38881 Schoolcraft Road 
Livonia, MI 48150 

734-591-3400 734-464-6868 lshapiro@jaydee.us 

John Keno & Company, Inc. Thomas Trenkle 8608 W. Catalpa Avenue, Suite 808 
Chicago, IL 60656 

773-380-0700 773-380-0706 ttrenkle@johnkeno.com 

Kiewit Infrastructure Ken Murray 8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL 60031 

815-561-5535  kenneth.murray@kiewit.com 

Kolb Grading Mike Shippy  630-918-8554  michael.shippy@yahoo.com 

Lake County Grading Paul Buchowski Routes 120 & 121, PO Box L 
Libertyville, IL 60048 

847-362-2590 847-362-9460 p.buchowski@lcgc.com 

Lane Construction Matt Bennett 611 W. Jefferson 
Shorewood, IL 

815-530-1418 815-651-2145 mdbennett@laneconstruct.com 
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Lindahl Brothers Scott Faber 622 E Green Street 
Bensenville, IL 60106 

630-595-1080 630-595-0976 scottf@lindahlbros.com 

L.J. Keefe Company Brian Johnson 704 W. Central Road 
Mount Prospect, IL 60056-2339 

847-577-7715 847-577-3620 brian@ljkeefeco.com 

McDonagh Demolition Mark Fleege 1269 W. Le Moyne 
Chicago, IL 60642 

773-276-7707 773-276-7723 mark.f@mcdonaghdemo.com 

Midwest REM Enterprises, 
Inc. 

Walter Murphy 2601 W. Le Moyne Avenue 
Melrose Park, IL 60160 

708-345-8099 708-345-8196 wmurphy@midwestrem.com 

Midwest REM Enterprises, 
Inc. 

Lemay Milian 2601 W. Le Moyne Avenue 
Melrose Park, IL 60160 

708-345-8099 708-345-8196 lmilian@midwestrem.com 

Material Solutions Library Raul Dilig 1040 Bonaventure Drive 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 

847-466-7216 847-285-1712 rdilig@msl-corp.com 

Northwest Contractors, Inc. Daniel Robinson 200 Industrial Drive 
Hampshire, IL 60140 

847-683-0550 847-683-0555 NCI.DLR@northwestcontractors.net 

Plote Construction, Inc. Chris Farris 1100 Brandt Drive 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 

847-628-6079 847-695-9317 cfarris@plote.com 

Ragnar Benson 
Construction 

Aaron Karow 250 S. Northwest Highway 
Park Ridge, IL 60068 

847-653-8125 847-653-8120 aaron.karow@rbic.com 

Ragnar Benson 
Construction 

Paul Legg 250 S. Northwest Highway 
Park Ridge, IL 60068 

847-698-4900 847-692-9320 aaron.karow@rbic.com 

Roy Strom Company Mark Parus 1201 Greenwood Avenue 
Maywood, IL 60153 

708-344-5000 
x26 

708-344-4000 mparus@roystrom.com 

Ryan Incorporated Central Jay Ellis 1919 Big Timber Road 
Elgin, IL 60123 

847-741-1300 847-741-1426 jay.ellis@ryancentral.com 

Ryan Incorporated Central Klint Kessling 1919 Big Timber Road 
Elgin, IL 60123 

847-741-1300 847-741-1426 klint.kessling@ryancentral.com 

Turner Construction 
Company 

Matthew Olsen 55 E. Monroe Street, Suite 3100 
Chicago, IL 60603 

312-327-2932 312-704-0563 molsen@tcco.com 
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Turner/Concrete 
Structures/Lindahl 
Triventure 

Todd Harr    toddh@lindahlbros.com 

Walsh Group Gill Crespos, Jr. 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312-563-5400 312-563-5466 gcrespos@walshgroup.com 

Walsh Group Clayton Ziller 929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, IL 60607 

312-563-5400 312-563-5466 cziller@walshgroup.com 

W.E. O’Neil Alex Bonfil  773-755-1611  abonfil@weoneil.com 

City of Chicago – CDA Aurelio Garcia     

City of Chicago – CDA Ray Hoffelt     

City of Chicago – CDA Rena Neely     

City of Chicago – CDA David Robbins     

City of Chicago – DPS Robert Stuart  312-744-6562  robert.stuart@cityofchicago.org 

CARE Plus Lisa Kleopa     

OMP-PMO Mike Carr     

OMP-CM Andy Azadeh     

OMP-CM Ken Brown     

OMP-CM Hilary Clark     

OMP-CM Paul Dadian     

OMP-CM Ray Gooding     
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OMP-CM Richard Krol     

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 


